You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
confidence. RFQ MG12100D-BA1MM : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
MG12100D-BA1MM Details PDF
MG12100D-BA1MM
Manufacturer Part Number: MG12100D-BA1MM
Manufacturer/Brand: Hamlin / Littelfuse
Part of Description: IGBT 1200V 160A 1000W PKG D
Datasheets: MG12100D-BA1MM.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number MG12100D-BA1MM
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description IGBT 1200V 160A 1000W PKG D
Category
Discrete Semiconductor Products > Transistors - IGBTs -
ModulesPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Power - Max 1000W
Configuration Half Bridge
Package / Case Module
Supplier Device Package D3
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max) 160A
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max) 1200V
Current - Collector Cutoff (Max) 1mA
IGBT Type -
Vce(on) (Max) @ Vge, Ic 1.8V @ 15V, 100A (Typ)
Input Capacitance (Cies) @ Vce 8.58nF @ 25V
Input Standard
NTC Thermistor No
MG12100S-BN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 140A 450W PKG S
MG120V2YS40
Mitsubishi
IGBT Modules
MG12150S-BN2MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 200A 625W PKG S
MG1200V1US51
IGBT Module
IGBT Modules
MG12150D-BA1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 210A 1100W PKG D
MG1200FXF1US61
TOSHIBA
IGBT Modules
MG12105S-BA1MM
Hamlin / Littelfuse
IGBT 1200V 150A 690W PKG S
MG120V1US51
TOSHIBA
IGBT Modules
12065C273KAT9A 19TQ015S 2MBI25L-120X3 A198S11TEF AD5160BRJ10-RL7
AD9802JST AM26C31CNS AP3435MPTR-G1 APT12040L2LL B30811-D5107-X917
BCM7401JKPB1G BSC196N10NSG C0402C0G1C4R7B CAT71991CA CIG22L6R8MNE
CSR8570A05-IBBD-R D1117-18C EP1K30QC208-3N FDD050N03B FZ1800R12KL4C
GCU40AB-90 GQM2195C1H620GB01D IMISM530ATBT IPB049N06L3G ISC1812ER100J
ISOBUV21 IXGH40N120C3 LT3782EFE#PBF MDS40-16 MP8049-RO
MSP430F133IPMR OPA343NA P87C52X2BA PDTA115TU RMPA5255
S-8241ADEMC-GDET2G SKM300ML1066TAT SKM40GD124DH8 TC74VHC541FK TLE7469GV52
TMJ212CB7225MGHT TPCF8303 TUSB2036VFR UJA1076ATW/5V0/WD V375A13C5C600A
VI-810423B VI-JWY-CY/F2 VUO68-14N07 X5045S8IZ-4.5AT1 XP0431N00L